time|ecy

8002 - Billy Noah

Security Expert

Patrol Record (10/10/2016 - 31/10/2016)

High Tech Heavy Industrial Park

Route Name Route Duration

Factory area -
Route Type - 14:07 - 17:04 (177
Follow Minutes)
Sequence

Generated 08/11/2016 14:18:08

Checkpoint name

Park entrance

Park second entrance

Bath Factory Outlet -
Front

Bath Factory Outlet -
Back

Junction to Food Court

Bell Industrial - Front

Ark Tech - Front

Fluid Master - Front

Texla Cycle - Front

Junction to visitor
parking

Scan Time

11/10/2016
14:33

11/10/2016
14:58

11/10/2016
15:17

11/10/2016
15:29

11/10/2016
15:40

11/10/2016
16:00

11/10/2016
16:08

11/10/2016
16:14

11/10/2016
16:24

11/10/2016
16:36

11/10/2016
16:43

Tardiness (min) | Status

Early Late
0 16
0 15
0 9
0 0
0 0
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Late
scan

Late
scan

Late
scan

Late
scan

On
Time

On
Time

On
Time

Incident Reported = Job Order received

» Gate/door not
locked up -

* Generator failure
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time|ecy Secuty Exer

Patrol Record (10/10/2016-31/10/2016)

8002 - Billy Noah
High Tech Heavy Industrial Park

Route Name Route Duration Checkpoint name ScanTime Tardiness (min) Status IncidentReported = Job Order received
Early Late
Factory area -
Route Type- |14:07 - 17:04 (177 BioGreen Solution - 11/10/2016 0 0 On
Follow Minutes) Front 16:51 Time

Sequence

Summary
CHECKPOINT TARDINESS EVENTS

Scanned : 12 «OnTime :8 +late :4 «Early :0 Late : 50 min Incident Reported  : 2
Missed : 0 Early : 0 min Job Orders : 0
Total : 12 Total : 50 min

This report details out information of the patrolling activities of a security guard within a date range. Scanned times,
incidents reported and job orders are included for management reference and performance assessment.
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