

Patrol Record (10/10/2016 - 31/10/2016)

8002 - Billy Noah High Tech Heavy Industrial Park

Route Name	Route Duration	Checkpoint name	Scan Time	Tardiness (min)		Status	Incident Reported	Job Order received
				Early	Late			
Factory area - Route Type - Follow Sequence		-	11/10/2016 14:33	0	16	Late scan	Gate/door not locked up	-
		Park entrance	11/10/2016 14:58	0	15	Late scan		
		Park second entrance	11/10/2016 15:17	0	9	Late scan		
		Bath Factory Outlet - Front	11/10/2016 15:29	0	0	On Time		
		Bath Factory Outlet - Back	11/10/2016 15:40	0	0	On Time	Generator failure	-
		Junction to Food Court	11/10/2016 16:00	0	10	Late scan		
		Bell Industrial - Front	11/10/2016 16:08	0	0	On Time		
		Ark Tech - Front	11/10/2016 16:14	0	0	On Time		
		Fluid Master - Front	11/10/2016 16:24	0	0	On Time		
		Texla Cycle - Front	11/10/2016 16:36	0	0	On Time		
		Junction to visitor parking	11/10/2016 16:43	0	0	On Time		



Patrol Record (10/10/2016 - 31/10/2016)

8002 - Billy Noah

High Tech Heavy Industrial Park

Route Name	Route Duration	Checkpoint name	name Scan Time Tardiness (ss (min)	Status	Incident Reported	Job Order received
				Early	Late			
Factory area - Route Type - Follow Sequence	14:07 - 17:04 (177 Minutes)	BioGreen Solution - Front	11/10/2016 16:51	0	0	On Time		

S ummary

CHECKPOINT										TARDINESS	EVENTS		
Scanned	: 12	• On Time	: 8	• Late	: 4	• Early	: 0	Late	: 50	min	Incident Reported	: 2	
Missed	: 0							Early	: 0	min	Job Orders	: 0	
Total	: 12							Total	: 50	min			

This report details out information of the patrolling activities of a security guard within a date range. Scanned times, incidents reported and job orders are included for management reference and performance assessment.